Options Optometrists Professional fee price list Jan 2026

Tests

Standard Eye test

Standard Eye test (PRIVATE)

Myopia control reviews 1st Visit

Myopia Control review 2nd and subsequent visits
Flashes and floaters

Imaging
Optos

OoCT
Topography
Axial Length

Contact lens

Contact lens fit initial

Contact Lens initial Multi focal Mono Vision
Contact lens refraction / subsequent visits
Ortho K (Consult only)

Other

Red Eye 1st Visit

Red Eye Subsequent visit

Foreign body removal

Rust ring foreign body removal
Unsuccesful foreign body removal
Eye lash removal

Work related
Police Screening
Any test work related

FEE

Bulk Bill
$89

Notes

Retinal Photo, Refraction, Health Assesment
Retinal Photo, Refraction, Health Assesment

$89 + $59 (S138) Consult plus Axial length - Px can claim 10918 themselves
$89 + S59 (S138) Consult includes Axial Length - Px can claim 10918 themselves

Bulk Bill

$49
$59
$59
$59

$125
$149
S50
$1,000

$89.00

$48.90

$89.00

$187.40

Bulk Bill

$35 + Bill 10918

$89.00
$48.90

Includes two 30 minute blocks

Fit Px between Px



