

Options Optometrists Professional fee price list Jan 2026

	<u>FEE</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Tests		
Standard Eye test	Bulk Bill	Retinal Photo, Refraction, Health Assessment
Standard Eye test (PRIVATE)	\$89	Retinal Photo, Refraction, Health Assessment
Myopia control reviews 1st Visit	\$89 + \$59 (\$138)	Consult plus Axial length - Px can claim 10918 themselves
Myopia Control review 2nd and subsequent visits	\$89 + \$59 (\$138)	Consult includes Axial Length - Px can claim 10918 themselves
Flashes and floaters	Bulk Bill	
Imaging		
Optos	\$49	
OCT	\$59	
Topography	\$59	
Axial Length	\$59	
Contact lens		
Contact lens fit initial	\$125	Includes two 30 minute blocks
Contact Lens initial Multi focal Mono Vision	\$149	
Contact lens refraction / subsequent visits	\$50	
Ortho K (Consult only)	\$1,000	
Other		
Red Eye 1st Visit	\$89.00	
Red Eye Subsequent visit	\$48.90	
Foreign body removal	\$89.00	
Rust ring foreign body removal	\$187.40	
Unsuccessful foreign body removal	Bulk Bill	
Eye lash removal	\$35 + Bill 10918	Fit Px between Px
Work related		
Police Screening	\$89.00	
Any test work related	\$48.90	